555 Ellis Street, Mountain View, CA 94043                      (650) 810-2500                Fax (650) 810-2525                      www.diamondsystems.com
Octavio-Athena II Sales & Ordering Guide
Octavio-Athena II embedded application servers are configurable to meet the needs of your particular
application. Many aspects of the system are configurable and are specified at the time of order. Octavio systems
are ordered using the nomenclature OCTAVIO-P-F-D-S-R where the following configurable system attributes are
defined as follows.
 P = single board computer model
 F = flashdisk size
 D = optional integrated power supply
 S = enclosure height
 R = optional DIN rail adapter
The following sections describe these configuration options in more detail.
When requesting a quote for an Octavio system, please complete and return the Octavio-Athena II Quote
Request Form and Octavio-Athena II Configuration Request Form found on pages 4 and 5 respectively of
this Guide.
Part Number Description
OCTAVIO-P-F-D-S-R
Octavio Base Product        DIN Rail Adapter
           00 = No DIN Rail
Single Board Computer        DR = DIN Rail adapter
     A5A = ATHM500-256A SBC
     A5N = ATHM500-256N SBC       Case Height
            17 = 1.7” case
Flashdisk                 30 = 3.0” case
     AL512 = 512MB for Athena II SBC       50 = 5.0” case
     AL4G = 4GB for Athena II SBC       70 = 7.0” case
               Power Supply
           00 = No power supply
           LP = 25W Power supply
                J5 = 50W Power Supply
555 Ellis Street, Mountain View, CA 94043                      (650) 810-2500                Fax (650) 810-2525                      www.diamondsystems.com
P: Single Board Computer Options
Several single board computer options exist that allow you to select the right balance of power and performance
for your application, as well as whether to include the on-board data acquisition circuitry or not.
P: SBC Options Description
A5A Athena II SBC with 500MHz VIA Mark CPU and data acquisition
A5N Athena II SBC with 500MHz VIA Mark CPU and no data acquisition
F: Flashdisk Options
The size of the integrated flashdisk can be specified to give you enough room on-board for your application,
thus eliminating the need for an additional hard drive. All flashdisks come with a Linux 2.6.23 bootable image
and Diamond's Universal Driver 6.02 software (SBC dependent) pre-loaded.
F: Flashdisk Options Description
AL512 512MB flashdisk for the Athena II SBC, pre-loaded with Linux 2.6.23
AL4G 4GB flashdisk for the Athena II SBC, pre-loaded with Linux 2.6.23
D: Integrated Power Supply Options
An integrated power supply can be added to the Octavio system, allowing Octavio to operate in environments
where +5V is not accessible. A 25W or 50W power supply can be selected. For more detailed information on
these power supply modules, please visit our 25W Jupiter-MM-LP power supply or 50W Jupiter-MM power supply
webpages. When a power supply is added to the system, the enclosure option S must be at least 3.0" in height.
D: Power Supply Options Description
00 No integrated power supply
LP 25 watt integrated DC/DC power supply (requires a case height of 3.0” or greater)